MKEV

MAASEIK-BREE

Data Technology Deerlijk

Gemeent AD IG Afstand
Localit EN M) Distanc

NO UREN-PAESEN
SIMONS WILLY
GERIS G U DO &ZOON
SIMONS WILLY

WL LLEMS-EI JERKAMP
DIDDEN N+E

GERIS G U DO &ZOON
HENDRIKS JAAK

WL LLEMS-EI JERKAMP
MARTENS MA RICE
SIMONS WILLY
SIMONS WILLY
SIMONS WILLY
GERIS G U DO &ZOON
HOES ADRI-JAN

MAASEIK
NEEROET
MAASEIK
EISDEN

NEEROET
NEEROET
HAMONT-
EISDEN

MAASEIK
MAASEIK
MAASEIK
MAASEIK
NEEROET
MAASEIK

9431 43
2
950821
2
94666 4
3
4
5
3
947392

504513110
509481712
516 526 011
509488012
509682412
507046811
516 5651611
510193110
509684612
509462712
51 59 40909
509489612
515951109
50679512
513526111

Bestat
Constat

Snelh.
Vitesse



